12-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:00

Technical College
System of Georgia

Instructional Faculty Consortium Committee
RN - IFCC Meeting
November 2, 2023, noon-4 p.m.
Columbus Technical College-Room 3200
Wright Health Science Center
(4600 River Road)

Agenda

Tammy Bryant, MSN, RN
Director for Allied Health Curriculum

Welcome
Georgia Annual Report Update/ACEN update

Academic Affairs Update/ Standards Sasha Kahiga

Curriculum Program Specialist

Dr. Phyllis Ingham, EdD. MEd.

MLS (ASCP)cm AHI( AMT)

Program Director Medical
Laboratory Technology/Phlebotomy
West Georgia Technical College

“Putting the Care Back into Healthcare”

Break

Dr. Gallogly, PhD, WHNP-BC,CNE

Program Director

Coastal Pines Technical College
Chair of RN-IFCC Executive Board

Curriculum Standardization Discussion

Breakout Sessions

Questions/ Closing Comments

*Please eat lunch prior to arriving.

Dr. Gallogly, PhD, WHNP-BC, CNE

Tammy Bryant, MSN, RN



